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A feeling of intense
happiness & relation...........
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SENSE

o] o0
sensibility
Sensible colors,excellent
designs and romantic moods
gives perfect combination of
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Designer implementwork
like uneven patches of differént'fabric
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Biight colour one of the strongest
fashion statomaent of the season
and boid Design ghve fashion a
mare athoreal and exote effect
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Fashion is the ultimate ﬁmz
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Divine Beauty

There is someihing about the Dress that make a
Woman look dignified, charming and every bit stylish, cver the
yeors the kurll has evolved Into a fathion
with most lashion designers. Gloritylng the lock and fesl
of this traditional garment o 0"
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" Divine Beauty

There is something obout the Dress that moke o

Woman look dignified, charming and every bit stylish, over the
years the kurll hos evolved Into a fashion statement, what
with most fashion designers. Glorifying the and feel
of this traditional garment ..
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Designer implement work
like unevenpatches of different fabric
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h'suits takes a trendy look

o the rich craft, this -

1

drape is not just spotted

in the indian woman'’s

wardrobe, but it enjoys
international admirers too.
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Celebrate

Tum every head your way
as you scroll across in an
outfit from the new indian
cross collection. celebrate
your classy side with this

perfect concoction of chic
style.







Fashion is the ultimate /omz

cf .sef e,\prembn.




any kids

Growing With Style

?/m/m hora / lodhs,,
t

A feelmg of intense

happiness & relation




any Kids

Growing With Style

. ______________________________________voL.27 _____________________________________[

D.NO TOP BOTTOM WORK SIZE 24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38

370 Butterfly Net With Mukesh Work With Jeket Butterfly Net With Mukesh Work HANDWORK 1249

371 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1299

372 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1299 -~ -~
e Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk HANDWORK 1299 Sze  Age
374 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 12439 24 34 year
7 Chinon Siffon Silk With Daimound Work Chinon Siffon Silk Hotfix 1325 26 Sbyear
376 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net With Embrodery Waork HANDWORK 1340

o Butterfly Net With Embrodery Wark Butterfly Net With Matti Wark HANDWORK 1200 280 78 yoar
378 Chinon Siffon Silk & Jari Silk Chinon Siffon Silk & Jari Silk HANDWORK 1349 30 9-10year
379 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net With Embrodery Waork HANDWORK 1399 32 11-12year
38o Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net With Embrodery Waork EMBROIDERY 1299

381 Chinon Siffon Silk With Embrodery Waork Chinon Siffon Silk HANDWORK 1099 S ERRE
382 Chinon Siffon Sillk With Daimound Work Chinen Siffon Silk With Daimound Work Hotfix 1299 36 1516 year
383 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1299 38 18yearst
38y Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1248

385 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1349

386 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1299

387 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1299

388 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1249

389 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1249

300 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work HANDWORK 1209

391 Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work Butterfly Net & Satin Silk HANDWORK 1248

Size - 24-26-28-30-32-34-36- 38
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D.NO

349
350
351
352
353
354

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

367
368

TOP

Jorba Silk & Embrodery Jeket
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Burterfly net with Embrodery Work
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work

Butterfly Net With Ribbin Embrodery Work
Butterfly Net With Ribbin Embrodery Work
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Burtterfly net with Embrodery Work
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Jorba Silk With Embrodery Jeket
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work & Jecket
Burtterfly net with Embrodery Work
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work & Jorba
Jorba Silk With Foil
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Chinon Silk With Foil
Butterfly net with Embrodery Work
Jorba Silk With Doimound work

SIZE : 24 -26-28-30-32-34-36-38

BOTTOM

Jorba silk
Butterfly net with Embrodery & Satin silk
Bumterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work
Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work
Butterfly net & Satin silk
Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work
Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work

Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work

Burterfly Net With Embrodery Work & Satin Silk

Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work & Kyara
Jorba Silk

Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work & Satin silk

Butterfly net with Embrodery & Satin silk
Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work
Butterfly net & Jorba Silk & Deimound work

Jorba Silk With Foil
Butterfly net with Motti Work
Chinon Silk With Foil
Burterfly net with Motti Work
Jorba Silk With Foil

WORK

Embrodery
Handwork
Handwork
Broch
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork

Handwork

24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38

1199
1299
1299
1299
1249
1249
1299
1299
1349
1349
1349
1200
1349
1249
1199
1149
1249
1299
1299
1199

24 year
5-6 year
7-8 year

F-10 year

11-12 year

13-14 year
15-16 year

8 years+
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