





















































any kids Growing With Style

		VOL . 27				
D.NO	ТОР	воттом	WORK	SIZE 24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38		
370	Butterfly Net With Mukesh Work With Jeket	Butterfly Net With Mukesh Work	HANDWORK	1249		
371	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1299		
372	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1299	Size	
373	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk	HANDWORK	1299	Size	Age
374	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1249	24	3-4 year
375	Chinon Siffon Silk With Daimound Work	Chinon Siffon Silk	Hotfix	1325	26	5-6 year
376	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	HANDWORK	1349	10000	
377	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Motti Work	HANDWORK	1299	28	7-8 year
378	Chinon Siffon Silk & Jari Silk	Chinon Siffon Silk & Jari Silk	HANDWORK	1349	30	9-10 year
379	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	HANDWORK	1399	32	11-12 year
380	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	EMBROIDERY	1299		
381	Chinon Siffon Silk With Embrodery Work	Chinon Siffon Silk	HANDWORK	1099	34	13-14 year
382	Chinon Siffon Silk With Daimound Work	Chinon Siffon Silk With Daimound Work	Hotfix	1299	36	15-16 year
383	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1299	38	18 years+
384	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1249	30	10 years+
385	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1349		
386	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1299	3	
387	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1299		
388	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1249		
389	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1249		
390	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk & Daimound Work	HANDWORK	1299		
391	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net & Satin Silk	HANDWORK	1249		

Size: 24 - 26 - 28 - 30 - 32 - 34 - 36 - 38

Anykids

any kids Growing With Style

VOI - 27

D.NO	ТОР	воттом	WORK	24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38		e Chari
349	Jorba Silk & Embrodery Jeket	Jorba silk	Embrodery	1199		
350	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net with Embrodery & Satin silk	Handwork	1299	10.00	
351	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work	Handwork	1299	Size	Age
352	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work	Broch	1299	24	3-4 year
353	Butterfly Net With Ribbin Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk	Handwork	1249	26	5-6 year
354	Butterfly Net With Ribbin Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work	Handwork	1249	28	7-8 year
355	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work	Handwork	1299	30	9-10 yea
356	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work	Handwork	1299	32	11-12 ye
357	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work & Satin Silk	Handwork	1349		13-14 ye
358	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work & Kyara	Embrodery	1349		
359	Jorba Silk With Embrodery Jeket	Jorba Silk	Handwork	1349	36	15-16 yea
360	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work & Satin silk	Embrodery	1299	38	18 years
361	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work & Jecket	Butterfly net with Embrodery & Satin silk	Handwork	1349		
362	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net & Satin silk & Doimound work	Handwork	1249		
363	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work & Jorba	Butterfly net & Jorba Silk & Doimound work	Handwork	1199		
364	Jorba Silk With Foil	Jorba Silk With Foil	Handwork	1149		
365	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net with Motti Work	Handwork	1249		
366	Chinon Silk With Foil	Chinon Silk With Foil	Handwork	1299		
367	Butterfly net with Embrodery Work	Butterfly net with Motti Work	Handwork	1299		
368	Jorba Silk With Doimound work	Jorba Silk With Foil	Handwork	1199	Ar	y Kids

SIZE: 24 - 26 - 28 - 30 - 32 - 34 - 36 - 38